2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys MS

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Clay City

Bloomington Bobcats

Seven Oaks

EGMS

Mooresville Christian School
Lawrence County Trailblazers

~N O Ok WODN

North Daviess

Perfect Timing Race Management

Average Time Score

00:11:20.46
00:13:23.50
00:13:22.65
00:13:21.16
00:14:10.14
00:16:09.04
00:16:54.46
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys MS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Clay City 00:11:20.46 31 16
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 139 Elijah Dickey 00:10:51.20 1
2 2 155 Chase Lowdermilk 00:11:05.60 2
3 3 152  Clayton Laswell 00:11:20.03 3
4 4 166  Clayton Williamson 00:11:31.80 4
5 6 141 Landon Felling 00:11:53.68 6
6 8 156  Austin Martinez-Morales 00:12:07.10 8)
7 9 164  Jackson Vansickle 00:12:07.95 9)
2 Bloomington Bobcats 00:13:23.50 9 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 114  Kieran Luidhardt 00:11:55.49 7
2 10 100 Leopold Churchill 00:12:23.70 10
3 19 1738 Asaph Moyer 00:12:59.63 13
4 26 123  Barrett Tragesser 00:13:20.77 16
5 58 126  Declan Wittkemper 00:16:17.94 34
6 60 97 Waylin Barclay 00:16:34.05 (36)
7 64 103  Wesley Harris 00:17:03.01 (40)
3 Seven Oaks 00:13:22.65 6 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1732 Atlas Tucker 00:11:34.29 5
2 14 1734 Abram Weaver 00:12:35.09 11
3 27 1730 Micah Sprague 00:13:23.53 17
4 41 498  Gus Ewer 00:14:34.03 24
5 43 1723 Daniel Shipp 00:14:46.32 25
6 53 493  London Brinkerhoff 00:16:03.65 (30)
4 EGMS 00:13:21.16 9 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 198 Caleb Crites 00:12:54.10 12
2 20 202 Kayden Mann 00:13:05.74 14
3 28 199 Liam Crowe 00:13:25.50 18
4 29 206  Dwyane Williams 00:13:30.68 19
5 36 205 Noah White 00:13:49.81 23
6 44 197  Noah Cline 00:14:49.32 (26)
7 46 204  Damon Roberts 00:15:03.14 27)
5 Mooresville Christian School 00:14:10.14 6 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 1743 Elijah Pygman 00:13:07.83 15
2 32 1742 Ryan Jones 00:13:34.72 20
3 33 1741 Brennon Brock 00:13:43.62 21
4 34 1744 Carter Hickman 00:13:44.77 22
5 61 1739 Laston Blaschke 00:16:39.76 37
6 62 1740 Kole Stephens 00:16:42.43 (38)
6 Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:16:09.04 6 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
50 243  Draken Couch 00:15:32.09 28
2 51 248  Logan Hawkins 00:15:58.67 29
3 54 247  Aiden Flick 00:16:08.51 31
4 55 244 lan Dorsett 00:16:09.97 32
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys MS

5 63 246  Brady Fish 00:16:56.01 39

6 74 242  Gauge Brummett 00:20:13.31 (45)

7 North Daviess 00:16:54.46 6 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

56 471  Brentley Seals 00:16:12.42 33

2 59 467 Bowdrie Bault 00:16:22.37 35

3 65 468  Ashton Lawyer 00:17:03.87 41

4 68 472 Mickeal Spore 00:17:14.60 42

5 69 470  Caiden Ruble 00:17:39.08 43

6 70 469  Elijah Rollins 00:18:01.62 (44)

Perfect Timing Race Management
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys MS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 (8)
9 (9)
10 10
11 0
12 0
13 0
14 11
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 12
19 13
20 14
21 15
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 16
27 17
28 18
29 19
30 0
31 0
32 20
33 21
34 22
35 0
36 23
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 24
42 0
43 25
44 (26)
45 0
46 (27)
47 0
48 0
49 0
50 28
51 29

139
155
152
166
1732
141
114
156
164
100
136
160
142
1734
158
216
157
198
1738
202
1743
162
215
154
214
123
1730
199
206
135
148
1742
1741
1744
147
205
150
146
138
163
498
140
1723
197
134
204
153
200
151
243
248

Elijah Dickey
Chase Lowdermilk
Clayton Laswell

Clayton Williamson

Atlas Tucker
Landon Felling
Kieran Luidhardt

Austin Martinez-Morales

Jackson Vansickle
Leopold Churchill
Payden Brown
Daniel Schroer

Ely Fritz

Abram Weaver
Ransom Paul

Jackson Saucerman

Judah Paul
Caleb Crites
Asaph Moyer
Kayden Mann
Elijah Pygman
Carson Shouse
Toby Myers
Caden Lewicki
Liam McElroy
Barrett Tragesser
Micah Sprague
Liam Crowe
Dwyane Williams
Landry Booe
Carter Howard
Ryan Jones
Brennon Brock
Carter Hickman
Toby Hofmann
Noah White
Brantley Knox
Holt Hofmann
Kason Corbin
Brody Thompson
Gus Ewer

Luke Dickey
Daniel Shipp
Noah Cline

Luke Adams
Damon Roberts
Isaac Ledgerwood
Vince Franklin
Derek Lane
Draken Couch
Logan Hawkins

Perfect Timing Race Management

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:51.20  Clay City
8th 00:11:05.60  Clay City
8th 00:11:20.03  Clay City
8th 00:11:31.80  Clay City
8th 00:11:34.29  Seven Oaks
7th 00:11:53.68 Clay City
7th 00:11:55.49 Bloomington Bobcats
8th 00:12:07.10 Clay City
8th 00:12:07.95 Clay City
6th 00:12:23.70 Bloomington Bobcats
6th 00:12:28.16 Clay City
5th 00:12:29.53 Clay City
8th 00:12:33.64 Clay City
8th 00:12:35.09 Seven Oaks
7th 00:12:41.05 Clay City
8th 00:12:47.50 Eminence
5th 00:12:49.35 Clay City
6th 00:12:54.10 EGMS
7th 00:12:59.63 Bloomington Bobcats
6th 00:13:05.74 EGMS
8th 00:13:07.83 Mooresville Christian School
8th 00:13:12.44 Clay City
6th 00:13:13.50 Eminence
8th 00:13:14.37 Clay City
8th 00:13:15.34 Eminence
8th 00:13:20.77 Bloomington Bobcats
8th 00:13:23.53  Seven Oaks
6th 00:13:25.50 EGMS
8th 00:13:30.68 EGMS
5th 00:13:31.76 Clay City
5th 00:13:32.89 Clay City
7th 00:13:34.72 Mooresville Christian School
7th 00:13:43.62 Mooresville Christian School
5th 00:13:44.77 Mooresville Christian School
6th 00:13:47.53 Clay City
7th 00:13:49.81 EGMS
7th 00:13:59.05 Clay City
5th 00:14:02.75 Clay City
7th 00:14:04.92 Clay City
5th 00:14:16.49 Clay City
5th 00:14:34.03 Seven Oaks
5th 00:14:42.51 Clay City
8th 00:14:46.32 Seven Oaks
6th 00:14:49.32 EGMS
6th 00:14:56.08 Clay City
8th 00:15:03.14 EGMS
8th 00:15:04.62 Clay City
6th 00:15:05.53 EGMS
7th 00:15:06.48 Clay City
6th 00:15:32.09 Lawrence County Trailblazers
5th 00:15:58.67 Lawrence County Trailblazers
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52 0
53 (30)
54 31
55 32
56 33
57 0
58 34
59 35
60 (36)
61 37
62 (38)
63 39
64 (40)
65 41
66 0
67 0
68 42
69 43
70 (44)
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 (45)
75 0
76 0
77 0

165
493
247
244
471
213
126
467
97
1739
1740
246
103
468
145
102
472
470
469
137
149
203
242
159
106
144

2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys MS

Zach Wells
London Brinkerhoff
Aiden Flick

lan Dorsett
Brentley Seals
Liam Gaskins
Declan Wittkemper
Bowdrie Bault
Waylin Barclay
Laston Blaschke
Kole Stephens
Brady Fish
Wesley Harris
Ashton Lawyer
Ethan Gibbs
Silas Gafford
Mickeal Spore
Caiden Ruble
Elijah Rollins
Easton Camp
Matthew Jacobs
Jaxson Mercer
Gauge Brummett
Gus Schopmeyer
Nath Hubble
Luke Gerber

Perfect Timing Race Management

5th
SO
6th
8th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
8th
6th
6th
5th
5th
7th
6th
5th
7th
7th

00:16:02.45
00:16:03.65
00:16:08.51
00:16:09.97
00:16:12.42
00:16:13.45
00:16:17.94
00:16:22.37
00:16:34.05
00:16:39.76
00:16:42.43
00:16:56.01
00:17:03.01
00:17:03.87
00:17:09.29
00:17:10.20
00:17:14.60
00:17:39.08
00:18:01.62
00:19:22.11
00:19:24.38
00:19:53.68
00:20:13.31
00:21:08.09
00:22:18.33
00:22:50.46
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Clay City

Seven Oaks

Lawrence County Trailblazers
Lawrence County Trailblazers
North Daviess

Eminence

Bloomington Bobcats

North Daviess

Bloomington Bobcats
Mooresville Christian School
Mooresville Christian School
Lawrence County Trailblazers
Bloomington Bobcats

North Daviess

Clay City

Bloomington Bobcats

North Daviess

North Daviess

North Daviess

Clay City

Clay City

EGMS

Lawrence County Trailblazers
Clay City

Bloomington Bobcats

Clay City
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